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Motocross MX1-MXe2 2017

MX2 -GaralGrB

Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 847 FERRARI F. - Yamaha Tzng ?gas 8 2:05.121 10:16:21.159 2 2:08.090 10:04:04.287
1 2:04.033 10:01:46.575 9 2:05.362 10:18:26.521 3 2:05.143 10:06:09.430
2 2:03.193 10:03:49.768 10 2:05.988 10:20:32.509 4 2:04.185 10:08:13.615
3 2:02.179 10:05:51.947 11 2:04.387 10:22:36.896 5 2:06.230 10:10:19.845
4 2:02.238 10:07:54.185 12 2:05.020 10:24:41.916 6 2:06.476 10:12:26.321
5 2:02.553 10:09:56.738 7 2:04.137 10:14:30.458
6 2:04.014 10:12:00.752  PO- 4 - # 100 IERACE M. - Honda A 8 2:05.513 10:16:35.971
7 2:03.535 10:14:04.287 1 2:15.663 10:01:53.822 9 2:04.851 10:18:40.822
8 2:04.025 10:16:08.312 2 2:05.631 10:03:59.453 10 2:08.578 10:20:49.400
9 2:06.387 10:18:14.699 3 2:06.061 10:06:05.514 11 2:09.375 10:22:58.775
10 2:06.353 10:20:21.052 4 2:06.154 10:08:11.668 12 2:06.862 10:25:05.637
11 2:04.746 10:22:25.798 5 2:05.342 10:10:17.010
12 2:06.016 10:24:31.814 6 2:04.363 10:12:21.373  Po. 7 - # 497 PERAZZOLO L. - Husqvarna 3506y
7 2:04.087 10:14:25.460 1 2:14.494 10:01:57.717
Po.2 - #17 SIGONI T. - Honda fg;%-;; 8 2:04.095 10:16:29.555 2 2:08.070 10:04:05.787
1 2:04.552 10:01:47.039 9 2:07.321 10:18:36.876 3 2:06.368 10:06:12.155
2 2:03.207 10:03:50.246 10 2:06.189 10:20:43.065 4 2:05.128 10:08:17.283
3 2:02.762 10:05:53.008 11 2:05.262 10:22:48.327 5 2:04.412 10:10:21.695
a 2:02.448 10:07:55.456 12 2:07.805 10:24:56.132 6 2:05.756 10:12:27.451
5 2:02.521 10:09:57.977 7 2:06.292 10:14:33.743
6 2:03.513 10112:01.490  PO- 5 - # 31 DE SANTIS G. - Honda Do 8 2:04.220 10:16:37.963
- B P p— 1 2:07.639 10:01:50.292 9 2:05.589 10:18:43.552
3 2:05.059 10:16:10.865 2 2:06.361 10:03:56.653 10 2:07.929 10:20:51.481
9 2:05.031 10:18:15.896 3 2:05.961 10:06:02.614 11 2:08.541 10:23:00.022
10 2:05.864 10:20:21.760 4 2:06.266 10:08:08.880 12 2:07.759 10:25:07.781
11 2:05.260 10:22:27.020 > 2:05.124 10:10:14.004
1 2:11.825 10:24:38.845 6 2:04.940 10:12:18.944
7 2:04.737 10:14:23.681
Po. 3 - # 234 GHETTI S. - Husqvarna ooy 8 2:05.699 10:16:29.380
1 2:07.970 10:01:50.509 9 2:08.178 10:18:37.558
2 2:05.970 10:03:56.479 10 2:07.189 10:20:44.747
3 2:04.808 10:06:01.287 11 2:08.354 10:22:53.101
4 2:03.436 10:08:04.723 12 2:09.558 10:25:02.659
5 2:03.691 10:10:08.414
6 2:02.938 10:12:11.352  PO. 6-#136 AGOSTI A. - Husquarna . gfspg;;
- B— Pp— 1 2:13.523 10:01:56.197
Fastest lap: 2:02.179
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Motocross MX1-MXe2 2017
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna fi;f;;;ﬂ; 8 2:05.036 10:16:41.526 2 2:07.317 10:03:55.862
1 2:06.769 10:01:49.290 9 2:06.824 10:18:48.350 3 2:06.130 10:06:01.992
2 2:06.201 10:03:55.491 10 2:06.201 10:20:54.551 4 2:08.775 10:08:10.767
3 2:04.192 10:05:59.683 11 2:07.116 10:23:01.667 5 2:07.621 10:10:18.388
4 2:04.274 10:08:03.957 12 2:08.463 10:25:10.130 6 2:08.360 10:12:26.748
5 2:04.001 10:10:07.958 7 2:09.919 10:14:36.667
6 2:05.470 1012:13.428  Po. 11-#175 DEGHI G. - Yamaha Jag s 8 2:08.756 10:16:45.423
7 2:07.471 10:14:20.899 1 2:14.991 10:01:58.199 9 2:08.948 10:18:54.371
8 2:07.778 10:16:28.677 2 2:08.231 10:04:06.430 10 2:09.438 10:21:03.809
9 2:11.097 10:18:39.774 3 2:07.319 10:06:13.749 11 2:10.372 10:23:14.181
10 2:08.759 10:20:48.533 4 2:05.597 10:08:19.346 12 2:08.314 10:25:22.495
11 2:09.304 10:22:57.837 5 2:06.909 10:10:26.255
12 2:10.264 10:25:08.101 6 2:06.815 10:12:33.070  Po. 14 - # 818 BOGAE. - Yamaha 51570
7 2:06.837 10:14:39.907 1 2:21.970 10:02:00.129
Po. 9 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM fi;f;g;ﬁ: 8 2:07.541 10:16:47.448 2 2:09.943 10:04:10.072
1 2:10.034 10:01:52.788 9 2:07.816 10:18:55.264 3 2:10.504 10:06:20.576
2 2:06.001 10:03:58.789 10 2:07.394 10:21:02.658 4 2:07.083 10:08:27.659
3 2:05.037 10:06:03.826 11 2:07.928 10:23:10.586 5 2:05.832 10:10:33.491
4 2:07.534 10:08:11.360 12 2:09.646 10:25:20.232 6 2:06.211 10:12:39.702
5 2:07.702 10:10:19.062 7 2:05.807 10:14:45.509
6 2:08.289 10:12:27.351  Po.12-# 899 ANTONIAZZIF. - KTM fiAfféTsm; 8 2:05.800 10:16:51.309
7 2:07.508 10:14:34.859 1 2:21.464 10:01:59.623 9 2:06.943 10:18:58.252
8 2:04.494 10:16:39.353 2 2:09.198 10:04:08.821 10 2:07.223 10:21:05.475
9 2:05.846 10:18:45.199 3 2:07.881 10:06:16.702 11 2:09.676 10:23:15.151
10 2:06.339 10:20:51.538 4 2:06.608 10:08:23.310 12 2:08.033 10:25:23.184
11 2:09.437 10:23:00.975 5 2:08.159 10:10:31.469
1 2:08.813 10:25:09.788 6 2:07.372 10:12:38.841
7 2:05.478 10:14:44.319
Po. 10 - # 89 BERTO T. - Yamaha e e 8 2:05.671 10:16:49.990
1 2:14.339 10:01:57.225 9 2:06.256 10:18:56.246
2 2:08.131 10:04:05.356 10 2:08.416 10:21:04.662
3 2:05.860 10:06:11.216 11 2:08.052 10:23:12.714
4 2:03.827 10:08:15.043 12 2:08.565 10:25:21.279
5 2:06.018 10:10:21.061
Diff. Primo
6 2:07.699 10:12:28.760  P0- 13 -#7 PAOLUCCIS. - Honda +50.681
; 2:07.730 10:14:36.490 1 2:06.061 10:01:48.545
Fastest lap: 2:02.179
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
- Diff. Primo 8 2:07.125 10:17:00.849 2 2:07.829 10:04:03.814
Po. 15 - # 708 GUARISE M. - Suzuki +55.096
1 2:24.007 10:02:07.672 9 2:09.244 10:19:10.093 3 2:10.772 10:06:14.586
2 2:08.823 10:04:16.495 10 2:08.080 10:21:18.173 4 2:07.755 10:08:22.341
3 2:08.119 10:06:24.614 11 2:08.862 10:23:27.035 5 2:08.576 10:10:30.917
4 2:06.463 10:08:31.077 12 2:07.624 10:25:34.659 6 2:17.263 10:12:48.180
5 2:05.933 10:10:37.010 7 2:09.155 10:14:57.335
Diff. Primo
6 2:05.795 10:12:42.805  Po. 18 -#450 FOSSI A. - Yamaha +1:15.947 8 2:10.782 10:17:08.117
7 2:04.712 10:14:47.517 1 2:22.894 10:02:05.945 9 2:13.945 10:19:22.062
8 2:06.661 10:16:54.178 2 2:10.485 10:04:16.430 10 2:09.698 10:21:31.760
9 2:06.394 10:19:00.572 3 2:10.791 10:06:27.221 11 2:11.373 10:23:43.133
10 2:07.367 10:21:07.939 4 2:08.770 10:08:35.991 12 2:13.954 10:25:57.087
11 2:08.090 10:23:16.029 > 2:08.421 10:10:44.412
Diff. Pri
12 2:10.881 10:25:26.910 6 2:08.097 10:12:52509  Po. 21-#320 MAGNANIF. - Husqvarna 1.3 654
7 2:08.077 10:15:00.586 1 2:24.332 10:02:02.491
Po. 16 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Yamaha 1Dgfbpg;g 8 2:08.102 10:17:08.688 2 2:09.254 10:04:11.745
* * +1: .
1 2:13.369 10:01:51.528 9 2:08.535 10:19:17.223 3 2:08.098 10:06:19.843
2 2:05.766 10:03:57.294 10 2:08.502 10:21:25.725 4 2:10.272 10:08:30.115
3 2:23.923 10:06:21.217 11 2:10.330 10:23:36.055 5 2:10.072 10:10:40.187
4 2:09.376 10:08:30.593 12 2:11.706 10:25:47.761 6 2:10.214 10:12:50.401
5 2:09.784 10:10:40.377 7 2:09.374 10:14:59.775
Diff. Primo
6 2:08.186 10:12:48.563  PO. 19 -#337 COSTA M. - Yamaha +1:21.494 8 2:10.177 10:17:09.952
7 2:07.145 10:14:55.708 1 2:20.964 10:02:04.215 9 2:12.966 10:19:22.918
8 2:05.427 10:17:01.135 2 211475 10:04:15.690 10 2:11.027 10:21:33.945
9 2:06.820 10:19:07.955 3 2:09.132 10:06:24.822 11 2:14.360 10:23:48.305
10 2:06.613 10:21:14.568 4 2:08.839 10:08:33.661 12 2:18.163 10:26:06.468
11 2:10.594 10:23:25.162 > 2:09.710 10:10:43.371
1 2:06.748 10:25:31.910 6 2:12.822 10:12:56.193
7 2:08.993 10:15:05.186
Diff. Pri . 17
Po. 17 - # 379 PIERFEDERICI M. - Kawasaki 107 g1c 8 2:07.212 10:17:12.398
1 2:23.716 10:02:01.875 9 2:09.948 10:19:22.346
2 2:07.881 10:04:09.756 10 2:09.947 10:21:32.293
3 2:09.410 10:06:19.166 11 2:12.029 10:23:44.322
4 2:10.104 10:08:29.270 12 2:08.986 10:25:53.308
5 2:07.408 10:10:36.678
Diff. Primo
6 2:08.507 10:12:45.540  PO-20-#42 CHIODAR. - Yamaha +1:25.273
7 2:08.184 10:14:53.724 1 2:13.204 10:01:55.985
Fastest lap: 2:02.179
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 22 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Honda . lDZfOP;?; 8 2:11.484 10:17:28.088 2 2:10.077 10:04:07.831
1 2:22.428 10:02:05.887 9 2:11.267 10:19:39.355 3 2:07.493 10:06:15.324
2 2:11.471 10:04:17.358 10 2:11.090 10:21:50.445 4 2:08.658 10:08:23.982
3 2:11.402 10:06:28.760 11 2:13.816 10:24:04.261 5 2:08.341 10:10:32.323
4 2:12.410 10:08:41.170 12 2:12.489 10:26:16.750 6 2:09.708 10:12:42.031
5 2:11.687 10:10:52.857 7 2:09.599 10:14:51.630
6 211,465 10:13:04.322  PO-25-#81 D'ANGELO S. - KTM A 8 2:07.821 10:16:59.451
7 2:09.946 10:15:14.268 1 2:24.036 10:02:02.195 9 2:07.063 10:19:06.514
8 2:09.682 10:17:23.950 2 2:12.648 10:04:14.843 10 2:06.327 10:21:12.841
9 2:10.933 10:19:34.883 3 2:11.908 10:06:26.751 1 2:58.772 10:24:11.613
10 2:12.392 10:21:47.275 4 2:12.881 10:08:39.632 12 2:31.852 10:26:43.465
11 2:14.436 10:24:01.711 > 212513 10:10:52.145
12 2:10.840 10:26:12.551 6 2:10.814 10:13:02.959  Po. 28 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha P1ian
7 2:10.875 10:15:13.834 1 2:22.834 10:02:05.643
Po. 23 - # 54 BRUNZIN L. - Yamaha . lfii:lf-lf’:zg 8 2:12.210 10:17:26.044 2 2:14.546 10:04:20.189
1 2:20433 10:01:58.592 9 2:14.127 10:19:40.171 3 2:12.807 10:06:32.996
2 2:07.972 10:04:06.564 10 2:13.194 10:21:53.365 4 2:14.170 10:08:47.166
3 2:08.605 10:06:15.169 11 2:13.786 10:24:07.151 5 2:13.498 10:11:00.664
4 2:10.693 10:08:25.862 12 2:12.005 10:26:19.156 6 2:14.973 10:13:15.637
5 2:14.406 10:10:40.268 7 2:15.737 10:15:31.374
6 2:15.652 1012:55.920  PO- 26 #650 DELLALIBERA M. -Honda 147 085 8 2:16.228 10:17:47.602
7 2:16.366 10:15:12.286 1 2:24.771 10:02:02.930 9 2:21.863 10:20:09.465
3 2:13.254 10:17:25.540 2 2:13.121 10:04:16.051 10 2:21.353 10:22:30.818
9 2:14.802 10:19:40.342 3 2:11.818 10:06:27.869 11 2:17.917 10:24:48.735
10 2:11.082 10:21:51.424 4 2:12.876 10:08:40.745
11 2:11.915 10:24:03.339 5 2:11.452 10:10:52.197
1 2:09.924 10:26:13.263 6 2:11.520 10:13:03.717
7 2:11.596 10:15:15.313
Po. 24 - # 755 DA DALT R. - Honda v 1anome 8 2:12.635 10:17:27.948
1 2:20.372 10:02:03.702 9 2:13.929 10:19:41.877
2 2:14.448 10:04:18.150 10 2:12.567 10:21:54.444
3 2:11.455 10:06:29.605 11 2:13.510 10:24:07.954
4 2:11.972 10:08:41.577 12 2:11.842 10:26:19.796
5 2:11.902 10:10:53.479
) Diff. Primo
6 2:11.721 10:13:05.200 PO 27 - # 828 PAVAN D. - Kawasaki +2:11.651
; 2:11.404 10:15:16.604 1 2:14.993 10:01:57.754
Fastest lap: 2:02.179
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 29 - # 85 FORNARA F. - Kawasaki oi PrLi;n; 10 2:21.968 10:22:59.059 8 2:30.417 10:20:46.215
1 2:33.092 10:02:11.251 11 2:23.059 10:25:22.118 9 2:49.428 10:23:35.643
2 216476 o5y 10 2:29.070 10:26:04.713
Diff. Primo
3 2:17.776 10:06:45.503  PO- 32 - #437 CERONE N. - Honda +1Lap
4 217 244 10:09:02.747 1 2:26.595 10:02:10.042  Ppo, 35 - # 516 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha o Lane
s 516133 10-11-18.880 2 2:15.116 10:04:25.158 1 2:35.424 10:02:19.090
6 2:15.098 1013:33.978 3 2:16.873 10:06:42.031 2 2:28.597 10:04:47.687
; 515,883 10-15:49.861 4 2:14.510 10:08:56.541 3 2:29.943 10:07:17.630
g 516538 10-18.06.399 5 2:16.628 10:11:13.169 4 2:30.036 10:09:47.666
9 216279 10:2022.678 6 2:16.938 10:13:30.107 5 2:51.839 10:12:39.505
1 518,557 102241230 7 2:16.487 10:15:46.594 6 2:50.174 10:15:29.679
1 218,515 10:24:59.745 8 2:23.204 10:18:09.798 7 2:44.497 10:18:14.176
9 2:39.252 10:20:49.050 8 2:48.573 10:21:02.749
Po. 30 - # 824 POLATO A. - Honda oit. PrLi;ns 10 2:37.155 10:23:26.205 9 2:49.121 10:23:51.870
1 AR AR A 11 2:27.691 10:25:53.896 10 2:43.355 10:26:35.225
2 2:16.895 10:04:28.957
3 517591 100646508 PO- 33 - #231 MASINI O. - Yamaha 3 Lame Po. 36 - # 168 BORSELLI F. - KTM 3 Lo
s 2:13.988 100900536 1 4:37.853 10:04:21.011 1 2:37.693 10:02:15.852
s 216,162 10-1116.698 2 2:30.126 10:06:51.137 2 2:34.329 10:04:50.181
. 510628 101331326 3 2:17.145 10:09:08.282 3 2:34.434 10:07:24.615
, 215,933 10-15:47.259 4 2:14.157 10:11:22.439 4 2:39.552 10:10:04.167
N 519,969 1011807228 5 2:15.324 10:13:37.763 5 3.06.167 10:13:10.334
5 518,806 10:20:26.034 6 2:15.775 10:15:53.538 6 2:53.435 10:16:03.769
0 517,95 10:79.43.988 7 2:16.769 10:18:10.307 7 3:22.039 10:19:25.808
1 520504 10:25:04.582 8 2:18.930 10:20:29.237 8 2:47.205 10:22:13.013
9 2:16.472 10:22:45.709 9 2:50.237 10:25:03.250
Po. 31 - # 282 MUCCHI A. - Kawasaki e 10 2:14.975 10:25:00.684
1 2:30.851 10:02:09.010
2 2:17.815 10:04:26.825 PO 34 - #387 LAGOE. - Suzuki 22 Laps
3 2:18.064 10:06:44.889 1 2:26.906 10:02:10.696
. 517120 10:09:02.009 2 3:28.333 10:05:39.029
5 2:16.025 10:11:18.034 3 2:31.121 10:08:10.150
. 516767 10-13:34.801 4 2:29.232 10:10:39.382
; 220671 10-15:55.472 5 2:20.265 10:12:59.647
8 2:19.280 10:18:14.752 & BB LS
5 522,339 10:20:37.091 7 2:32.694 10:18:15.798
Fastest lap: 2:02.179
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